

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 769
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 22, strike “prohibiting” and substitute “requiring”; in the same line, strike “from issuing” and substitute “to revoke”; and in line 25, after “of” insert “the”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 28, strike “HAS BEEN” and substitute “IS BEING”; and in line 31, strike “MAY NOT ISSUE” and substitute “SHALL REVOKE”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 6, in line 4, after “OR” insert “AN ACT THAT, IF COMMITTED IN THIS STATE, WOULD BE”.